## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENCE 85B/61	
1. LOCATION	Canal Bank, Hazelhatch, Co. Dublin.			
2. PROPOSAL	Bathroom, septic tank	& extensive ren	ovations.	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (	Date Fur a) Requested	ther Particulars (b) Received	
		3rd April, 1989		
	OP 5th Feb. 85.	**************************************	2	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. Donal Short,			
	Address Main Street, Celbridge, Co. Kildare.			
5. APPLICANT	Name as above.			
	Address			
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/4781/85	Notified 1	2th Dec., 1985	
	Date12th Dec., 198	5 Effect T	o refuse o. permissio	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.	Notified	Notified	
	Date			
8. APPEAL	Notified	Decision	Decision	
	Туре	Effect	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of		Decision	
	application Effect			
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
14:				
15.				
Prepared by	Copy issued by		Registra	
Checked by				

Co. Accts. Receipt No .....

Future Print 475588

## DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

## NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

OUTLINE PERMISSION: XEROMORISM: XEROMORI LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963-1983

To Donal Shor	rk, Beg, in a more a service	Register Reference No.			
Nain Street,		Planning Control No	Planning Control No		
Celbridge	To program the seventence or consequences	Application Received .			
Co. Kilda	<b>(6.6.</b>	Additional Information	Received 16/10/385		
Applicant	D. Short.	Compression of the entractive for the same	(A) \$14 \$14 \$14 \$14 \$14 \$14 \$14 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15		
	···		=======================================		
the County Health Distri	ict of Dublin, did by order, P/ 47.8	1.285	ncil, being the Planning Authority for dated 12/12/185		
decided to refuse:	OUTLINE PERMISSION	*SERMISSION AR	ERCYAL		
For Proposed.	hathroom, septic tank and	l. extensive renovation	as to cottage		
at Can&1 I	##@@@@@ 70 \$5774% 50 @ A.V. \$	AR	r na mana a mg Sambilikan (King King) panana a a mana		
to public heal	bh.				
		и			
			A11		
n	=				
Signed on behalf of the	e Dublin County Council	for PRINCIPAL OFFICER	and Kirk See is 5 & amount in a com-		

NOTE: (1) An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala, Irish Life Centre, Lower Abbey Street, Dublin 1. An Appeal lodged by an applicant or is agent with An Bord Pleanala will be invalid unless accompanied by a fee of £30-(Tribry Peanals). (2) A party to an appeal making a request to An Bord Pleanala for an oral Hearing of an appeal must, in addition to (1) above, pay to An Bord Pleanala a fee of appeal must pay a fee of £10 (Ten Pounds) to An Bord Pleanala in relation to an appeal. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn, An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instance,

Date ...... 12th December, 1985

PUTURE PRINT LTD.

Denal Short. Main Street, Colbridge Ce. Kildare.

5rd April, 1985.

Rel

Proposed bathreom, septic tank and extensive removations to cottage, at Canal Bank, Hazelbatch, Co. Doblin for D. Short.

Dear Sir.

With reference to your planning application, received herebon 5th February, 1985, in connection with the aleve, I wish to inform you that before the application can be sonsidered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1985, the following additional information must be submitted in quadraplicate:-

- 1. The applicant is requested to submit evidence that the soil is suitable for maptic tank drainage, In this respect a trial bele will have be be inspected.
- 2. A plan of the site is required at 1:500 scale indicating the layout of the preposed septic tank and percolation area and aboving whether or not the County Council distance requirements in relation to septic tesk and percelation area can be met.

Meter The applicant should consult with Supervising Realth Inspector in relation to the aboved.

Please mark year reply "Additional Information" and quote The Reg. Ref. He. glysm above.

Yours faithfully,